
私の国をまるごと紹介！
11月13～15日 12:10~12:55

＠KOMCEE WEST B1 Open Space Arena

14 Thu
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第６回

交換留学生が自分の国や大学生活について紹介します
留学に興味のある方、留学生と話してみたい方、ランチ持参でどうぞ！

Q&Aセッションもあります

GO学生留学アドバイザー企画

13 Wed

15 Fri
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Exchange students  will be presenting their home countries
at lunchtime! Feel free to bring along your lunch and stop by :^D

Everything About My Country 
November 13-15th 12:10～12:55

＠KOMCEE WEST B1 Open Space Arena

#6

13 Wed

14 Thu

15 Fri

Organized by GO Peer Study Abroad Advisors
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